



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2022:CGHC:20686

Order Sheet

WPC No.3810 of 2021

Urmila Devi **Versus** Vikas kumar Agrawal

17/7/2023	None for the petitioner. Ms. Sameeksha Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. B.P. Sharma, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 6. Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, Panel Lawyer for respondent Nos.7 to 9. Issue fixed date SPC to the petitioner for a date to be fixed by the Office. Interim order passed earlier to continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-