



2022:CGHC:20686

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.3810 of 2021Urmila Devi **Versus** Vikas Kumar Agrawal and others

04/10/2023	Mr. Rajat Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. B.P. Sharma, Advocate with Ms. Sameeksha Gupta, Advocate for respondents No. 1 to 6. Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, PL for State/respondents No.7 to 9. At the request made by counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha