



2022:CGHC:20686

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3810 of 2021Urmila Devi **Versus** Vikas Kumar Agrawal

5/4/2024	Ms. Neelam Jaiswal, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. BP Sharma, Counsel for respondents 1 to 6. Ms. Neelima Singh Thakur, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted six weeks time. List the matter after six weeks. The interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge .
Shyna	