

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****W.P(C) No.3810 of 2021****Urmila Devi *Versus* Vikas Kumar Agrawal & Ors.****Order Sheet**

17/09/2024	Shri Rajat Agrawal, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri BP Sharma, Advocate and Shri Amandeep Singh, PL for the respective Respondents. Post it for final hearing in an expeditious manner. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE
-------------------	---