

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 3810 of 2021****URMILA DEVI *versus* VIKAS KUMAR AGRAWAL & ORS.****Order Sheet**

21/02/2025	None for the Petitioner. Shri Sachhidanand Yadav, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No. 7 to 9, while none for others, though served. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita