



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3810 of 2021

URMILA DEVI *versus* VIKAS KUMAR AGRAWAL &ORS.

Order Sheet

02/03/2026	Shri Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri B.P. Sharma, Advocate appears along with Shri M.L. Sakat, counsel for Respondents No. 1 to 6. Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy. Advocate General for the State/ Respondents No. 7 to 9. As prayed by counsel for the Petitioner, post this part heard matter for final hearing on 10th March, 2026 at the top of the list. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge